EVENTS 2024-25

EVENT NAME DATE(S) TIME ATTEND/DONATE
Big Fit Walk Fri 6th September ?

FAB S1 Disco Thurs 10th October 6:30-9pm
BYT Show (junior) Thurs 31st October ?

Xmas Raffle September-December

Wee Sleep Out Fri 15th November 8pm-8am
BYT Show (senior) Thurs 28th November ?

Xmas Concert Wed 4th December ?

Dance Showcase Thurs 27th February ?

Easter Raffle TBC N/A

New S1 Pastoral evening Thurs 29th May 6-7pm
Adult Quiz Night ? ?
Summer raffle (school shows) June

School summer shows Wed 11th, Thurs 12th, Fri 13th Jun 5-9:30pm

Sports Day

Fri 20th June




